
Healthy Kidz Afterschools 

Dear Parent / Guardian, 

Please find the details of Healthy Kidz Term 3 afterschool “Road to the Olympics” 

sports clubs, on Mondays and Tuesdays. 

Booking and payment is via the Healthy Kidz website and the link can also be found 

below. Places are limited for each session and will be allocated on a first come, first served 

basis. The letter will also be posted to the school website after school today, March 25th.  

https://healthy-kidz.com/product/healthy-kidz-afterschools-st-marys-ps-mullaghbawn-term-3-2023-24/ 

 

 

 

https://healthy-kidz.com/product/healthy-kidz-afterschools-st-marys-ps-mullaghbawn-term-3-2023-24/


Burns Skills School Afterschools 

Dear Parent / Guardian, 

Please find the details of Burns Skills School Term 3 afterschool Hip Hop & Gymnastics 

clubs, on Wednesdays & Fridays. 

Booking and payment is via the Burns Skills School website and all details can be 

found below. Places are limited for each session and will be allocated on a first come, first 

served basis. This letter will also be posted to the school website after school today, March 

25th.  

St Mary’s 

Primary School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Primary 1 – Primary 3 (2.00pm-3.00pm each week)  Primary 4 – Primary 7 (3.00pm-4.00pm each week) 
 

To secure a place for your child you must enrol online via www.burnsskillsschool.co.uk This is very easy 
and straightforward. Click ‘secure your place’ at the top of the website. Then scroll down to find your child’s 
school and the correct activity to enrol.  

Deadline for payment is Sunday 7th April. This is a great opportunity for your child and certainly one 
not to be missed.  When in attendance we would advise that all children wear appropriate clothing with a pair 
of trainers suitable for indoor and outdoor. 
 
Numbers will be limited for each session!  
 
Note: The total cost of the term will be split into two payments. Once signed up you must pay both 
instalments. The first payment of £25.00 is due on registration and the second payment of £25.00 will be due 
in May (£20.00 for Hip Hop).  All spaces are nonrefundable.  
 
Payment options: Online  
Thanks, Aaron & Andrew (Burns Skills School) 

Fri 12th April  

Fri 19th April  

Fri 26th April  

Fri 3rd May  

Fri 10th May  

Fri 17th May  

Fri 24th May  

Fri 7th June 

Fri 14th June  

Fri 21st June  

 

 

Wed 10th April  

Wed 17th April  

Wed 24th April  

Wed 1st May  

Wed 8th May  

Wed 15th May  

Wed 5th June  

Wed 12th June  

Wed 19th June  

 

Hip Hop   

P1 - P3 + P4 - P7 

 

Gymnastics  

P1 - P3 + P4 - P7 

 


